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www kunwarsglobalschool.com

KUNWAR'’S

GL@BAL SCHOOL AFFILIATED TO
INTELLIGEMCE BEYOMD BEOQUNDARIES
LUCKNOW ——————— 1)

AN INITIATIVE BY KUNWAR'S EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION CEMTRAL BOARD OF
AN NGO OF DAYAL GROUP OF COMPANIES SECONDARY EDUCATION

CLASS QUARTERLY YEARLY
DAY SCHOLAR

PRE-PRIMARY 22,500i- 90,000/-
DAY BOARDER / DAY SCHOLAR

Pre-Mursery to 2™ Standard 28,500/- 1.14.000/-
3" to 57" Standard 36,390/- 1,45,560/-
6" to 8" Standard 39,690/- 1,58,760/-
9" to 10" Standard 43,860/ 1.75,440/-
11" & 12" Standard 48.377/- 1,93,507/-

Mote: Pickup from the school to be arranged by the parents after the games time for day boarders
BOARDER / WEEKLY BOARDER

3" to 5" Standard 71,115/- 2,84.460/-
6" to 8" Standard 74,418/- 2,97,672/-
9" to 10" Standard 79,992/- 3,19.968/-
11™ & 12" Standard 88,274/- 3,53,095/-
Note: Parents of weekly boarder can pickup the child on Saturday after school time & drop on Sunday |
FORM / REGISTRATION FEE (ONE TIME) : RS. 1,000/-
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME) 5 RS. 15,000/-
Day Scholar / Day Boarder Boarder /Weekly Boarder
(One Time Refundable) (One Time Refundable)
Pre-Nursery to 12" Standard 10,000/- 20,000/~
POCKET MONEY
Class Boarder / Weekly Boarder (Annually)
3" to 12" Standard 30,000/-
Important notice:

« Books, stationary, uniforms, excursions, emergency health care and other special event expense are not included in the above fees.

* Prospectus fee, school kit fee and registration admission fee etc are non-refundable, once they are deposited, The first term fee shall be applicable and
acceptable to parents from the first day of the admission.

* |nthe event of non-submission of documents within a stipulated time from the date of submission of the form, admission can be cancelled if the
school management deems fil,

+ Depasition of the fees / charged on due date is mandatory and in case of delay late fee shall be levied.
Security fee refundable only if a child has successfully completed the academic session (Midterm withdrawal will not be considered,

Bank Details:
The School fees shall be entertained through Cheque/Pay order in favour of or can be directly paid to Bank A/t through RTGS/NEFT.
The account details are as follows:

Beneficiary Name :  Hunwars Educational Foundation
Bank Name :  Oriental Bank of Commerce
Branch :  Matiyari Chauraha, Chinhat, Lucknow
Account Mo. 1 13981131002559
Branch/NEFT/IFC Code : ORBCO101398
Account Type . Current Account

MNote :

Please send the transaction number, the name of the student and class to the Manager-Accounts (acccounts@hkunwarsglobalschoo.com)

In case the money is transferred without the transaction number and the same of the student, it will not be credited into the student's account
The School fees is paid in four installments i.e. before 15 March, 15 Jure, 15 September and 15 December respectively.

The late fees charges shall be admissible as per the school rules.

Address : Dayal Farms, Deva Road, Lucknow - 226019
Contact : +91 7408388888+%1 8795838008 | E-mall : info@kunwarsglobalschool.com
Website : www . kunwarsglobalschool.com



